
Hanna Early College High School
Mirna Edith Garza
mirna.garza@tsc.edu
tsc-megarza@bisd.us

Lopez Early College High School
Gabriela De La Cruz
gabriela.delacruz@tsc.edu
tsc-gdlcruz@bisd.us

Pace Early College High School
Celia D. Portillo
celia.portillo@tsc.edu
tsc-cdportillo@bisd.us

TSC in PERSON S U M M E R  CA M P S

STREAM
B I S D  E A R L Y  C O L L E G E  H I G H  S C H O O L  &  M I D D L E  S C H O O L  S T U D E N T S

Please join us for a unique in person summer 
experience designed to promote interest in 
Science, Technology, Reading, Engineering, 
Arts, and Mathematics careers.

•  Open to 21st CCLC students grades 6th 
through 12th.

• All accepted participants will attend at 
no cost. Supplies also included.

• Breakfast and lunch provided by BISD.

• Tours of space exploration facilities.

Summer topics may include the following:

 Academic Tutoring
 Drug and Violence Prevention
 Positive Youth Development
 Academic Enrichment
 Arts, Music, or Theater
 Food and Nutrition
 Health and Wellness/Sports
 STEM
 TSI-ELA and Mathematics  (Remote Only)

 Family Engagement

Science Technology Reading Engineering Arts Mathematics

P L E A S E  C O N T A C T  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  T S C  S I T E  C O O R D I N A T O R

AVAILABLECA M P S JUNE 14 –  JULY 23, 2021 8 A.M.-12 P. M.

T O   R E G I S T E R    Y O U R  C H I L D  T O D AY

Funded by Nita M. Lowey 21st Century Community Learning Centers grant 
program administered by the U.S. Department of Education.

Porter Early College High School
Lisa M. Gonzales
lisa.gonzales@tsc.edu
tsc-lgonzalez@bisd.us

Rivera Early College High School
Ricco Holloway
Ricco.holloway@tsc.edu
tsc-rholloway@bisd.us

Besteiro Middle School
Sandra Sepulveda
sandra.sepulveda@tsc.edu
tsc-ssepulveda@bisd.us

Faulk Middle School
Juliann Orive
juliann.orive@tsc.edu
jorive@bisd.us

Garcia Middle School
Rosa Villarreal-Adame
rosa.villarrealadame@tsc.edu
tsc-revadame@bisd.us

Lucio Middle School
Alberto Farias
jose.farias@tsc.edu
tsc-jfarias@bisd.us

Perkins Middle School
Fidel Gonzales
fidel.gonzales@tsc.edu
tsc-fgonzales@bisd.us

NITA M. LOWEY 21st CENTURY
COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTERS


